J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE **FORM PTO-1595** RECORDA 102805342 AN DUPATENTS ONLY 2001 Staas & Halsey LLP To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(ies): Shingo Ohkawa 2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies): **ENPLAS CORPORATION** 30-1. Namiki 2-chome Kawaguchi-shi Saitama-ken, 332-0034 Japan 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date(s): June 23, 2004 Application number(s) or patent number(s): 4. ☐ This document is being filed together with a new application: The execution date(s) of the application is/are: June 23, 2004 (a) The title is: SURFACE LIGHT SOURCE DEVICE, IMAGE DISPLAY AND LIGHT CONTROL (b) PLATE OR This document is being filed after filing of the application: Patent Application No(s). \_\_/\_\_\_, filed \_\_ , issued (b) Patent No(s). Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 5. Our Docket: 392.1923 STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: John C. Garvey 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applications and patents involved: \_\_1 6. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)..... (\$ 40.00 per Assignment) Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account. Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) 8. (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. John C. Garvey, Reg. No. 28,607 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 07/29/2004 SDIRETHI 00000031 10900313 02 FC:8021

> PATENT REEL: 015632 FRAME: 0472

(hereinafter, "ASSIGNO		. 01 01.0 201.	(01.00), 0			one consideration part to the undersigned inventor(s
(Insert Name(s) & Addr	ess(es) of ASS	SIGNEE(S))	ENPLA:	S CORPOR	ATION	
	30-1,	Namiki	2-chor	ne, Kawa	guchi-	shi,
	Saitam	ia, 332	-0034 .	Japan		
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNE ASSIGNEE the entire at	•	5	_	<del>-</del> .		ed ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
(Title of Invention)	SURFAC	CE LIGH	T SOUR	CE DEVIC	E, IMA	AGE DISPLAY
	AND L	GHT CO	NTROL	PLATE		
relating to International executed on even date h				and/or	or which ap	oplication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on			;	(Insert date	of execution	on of application, if not concurrent)
	Any Registered Attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 1201 N York Ave., NW., Suite 700, Washington, DC 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specific data, when known					
	application i	based thereor	r, for the full	ites granted on sa term or terms f	id application	on and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute e said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including ().
the ASSIGNEE may dee the preparation and pros public use proceeding, a	m necessary, ecution of sa nd in any litig ng all papers,	desirable or id application gation or othe	expedient, fonts n(s) and the r legal proce	or securing, main issuance of said eding which ma	itaining and Letters Pate y arise or be	at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the entition of the entition of the entition of the entition in any interference, reissue, reexamination, of the entition to same, such acts to include buing all rightful oaths, providing sworn testimony, and
IN WITNESS WHEF	EOF, the un	dersigned inv	entor(s) has	(have) affixed h	is/her/their	signature(s).
(Typed Name & Sig	=			(Date)		(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es),
shinge	, Oh	kawa		June 23,	2004	Yukihiko Ohnuhi (Yukihiko OHNUKI
Shingo	OHKAW	IA.				(/Yukihiko OHNUKI
2)						. <del> </del>
3)		·	<del></del>			
4)					<del></del>	

PATENT REEL: 015632 FRAME: 0473